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Women / 3 / 6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melodi Blake203
Paragon

9.775 9.775 9.6759.075 38.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Payton Herbert201
Novaks

9.575 9.525 9.0509.150 37.300
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Heaven Rheubottom202
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.200 9.1508.600 36.375
3 3 4 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Parker204
World Class

9.400 8.700 9.0759.000 36.175
4 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / 7-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabella Cain218
World Class

9.575 9.200 9.3009.375 37.450
3 3T 3 3 1T

1T

Carter Allen215
World Class

9.400 9.300 9.3259.425 37.450
11T 2 1 2 1T

1T

Kyley Foster220
World Class

9.600 9.200 9.2009.275 37.275
2 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Addie Burgos214
Virginia Techniques

9.450 9.550 9.3508.900 37.250
9T 1 12 1 4 

4 

London Bellock217
World Class

9.550 9.150 9.1759.125 37.000
4 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Eva Atkinson216
World Class

9.350 9.200 9.1509.250 36.950
13 3T 5 7 6 

6 

Ruby Sinnen210
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 8.850 9.1759.050 36.600
5T 9 11 5T 7 

7 

Katie James208
Gymstrada

9.475 9.025 8.5259.400 36.425
7T 7 2 13 8 

8 

Taylor Wright205
Balance

9.675 8.825 8.6759.075 36.250
1 10T 9T 11 9 

9 

Megan McMillan211
Roanoke Academy

9.450 8.675 8.9509.100 36.175
9T 12 8 8 10 

10 

Ellie Bradley212
VEGA

9.525 8.950 8.1259.175 35.775
5T 8 6 15 11 

11 

Kailyn Roger209
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 8.375 8.8258.850 35.525
7T 14 13 9 12T

12T

Janiya Sawyers213
VEGA

9.275 8.825 8.7758.650 35.525
14 10T 14T 10 12T

12T

Winnie Miyamoto206
Chantilly Academy

9.400 8.650 8.6508.650 35.350
11T 13 14T 12 14 

14 

Penny Nase207
Excalibur

8.850 8.300 8.2259.075 34.450
15 15 9T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 7-Jr2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Norah Davlin231
Paragon

9.900 9.925 9.6009.450 38.875
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Musselman232
Paragon

9.550 9.800 9.2509.600 38.200
6 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Lylah Senters233
Paragon

9.650 9.725 9.3009.200 37.875
4 3 6 5 3 

3 

Josie Suto228
Hope

9.525 9.375 8.8009.450 37.150
7 4 3T 12 4 

4 

Audrey Cales235
Shenandoah

9.700 9.000 9.2509.075 37.025
3 7 10 6T 5 

5 

Samantha Roberts226
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.500 8.650 9.3759.275 36.800
8T 13 5 3 6 

6 

Brynn Strano222
Capital

9.450 8.350 9.4509.525 36.775
10T 16 2 2 7 

7 

Kenzie Nestor230
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 8.900 8.8509.150 36.500
5 9 7T 10 8 

8 

Ely Ahern225
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.275 8.950 9.0009.150 36.375
15T 8 7T 9 9 

9 

Ella Rainaldi236
VIGS

9.450 8.850 9.3258.500 36.125
10T 10 16 4 10 

10 

Noelle Gilbert229
MEGA-DC

9.500 8.550 8.8259.100 35.975
8T 14T 9 11 11 

11 

Celia Rodill223
Chantilly Academy

9.325 9.225 8.3509.000 35.900
14 6 11 15T 12 

12 

Emma Cadwell221
Apex

9.725 8.800 8.0508.850 35.425
2 11T 12T 17 13 

13 

Cassie Smith227
Gym America

9.375 8.800 8.3508.750 35.275
12T 11T 14T 15T 14 

14 

Aryanna Wooten237
Williamsburg

9.375 8.550 8.4008.750 35.075
12T 14T 14T 13T 15 

15 

Emma Councill224
Coastal Point

9.025 9.300 9.1006.650 34.075
17 5 17 8 16 

16 

Lydia Bryan234
Roanoke Academy

9.275 7.350 8.4008.850 33.875
15T 17 12T 13T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 3 State Championship
Meet Results
May 6-8, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2022 11:58:29 AM

Women / 3 / 7-Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Roberts241
Excalibur

9.725 9.575 9.2509.350 37.900
1T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Galiano252
World Class

9.650 9.400 9.5009.100 37.650
4 4 7 1 2 

2 

Harper McLendon239
Apollo

9.600 9.450 9.2009.250 37.500
6 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Holly Rasberry253
World Class

9.500 9.525 9.1009.325 37.450
11T 2 3T 6T 4 

4 

Remi Archbell247
Ocean Tumblers

9.725 9.150 9.1009.325 37.300
1T 9T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Aubri Parker249
Triple T

9.675 9.225 9.2509.075 37.225
3 8 8 2T 6 

6 

Anna Gliz244
Gymstrada

9.525 8.900 9.0009.375 36.800
9T 12 1 9T 7 

7 

Reese Lawyer240
BRAG

9.425 9.275 9.0509.025 36.775
13 7 9 8 8 

8 

Ingrid Falkowski250
VIGS

9.625 8.950 9.2008.775 36.550
5 11 12 4T 9 

9 

Jasmyn McInerney242
GMS

9.500 9.325 8.5009.150 36.475
11T 6 6 14T 10 

10 

Kate Cunningham238
Apollo

9.250 9.350 9.0008.750 36.350
15 5 13 9T 11 

11 

Millie Ann Roush251
VIGS

9.575 9.150 8.8758.575 36.175
7 9T 15 11 12 

12 

Jasmin Shamsutdinova245
Gymstrada

9.525 8.850 8.8258.825 36.025
9T 13 11 12 13 

13 

Dhakirah Bey248
Richmond Olympiad

9.550 8.600 8.8008.700 35.650
8 14 14 13 14 

14 

Taylor Tsui246
Hope

9.375 8.225 8.5008.900 35.000
14 15 10 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 8-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Williams254
Capital

9.725 9.900 9.5009.350 38.475
4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Evie Edwards258
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.825 9.425 9.4259.525 38.200
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Anna Covey255
Chantilly Academy

9.800 9.275 9.5509.025 37.650
2T 7 8 1 3T

3T

Ava Bannow263
Ocean Tumblers

9.675 9.600 9.3759.000 37.650
5 2 9T 4 3T

3T

Elliot Norvell262
Hurricane

9.575 9.450 8.9509.250 37.225
8 4 5 7 5 

5 

Aubrey May256
Coastal Point

9.625 9.325 8.5509.175 36.675
7 6 6 11 6 

6 

Bailee Gross265
Virginia Techniques

9.100 8.600 8.7759.425 35.900
10T 12 2 9 7 

7 

Riley Tuttle267
Williamsburg

9.425 8.725 8.5259.050 35.725
9 10 7 12 8 

8 

Chloe Warrender259
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.000 8.675 8.6509.375 35.700
12 11 3 10 9 

9 

Hayden Garrant268
World Class

8.350 9.500 9.0258.700 35.575
14 3 12 6 10 

10 

Gianna Juidici266
Virginia Techniques

8.400 8.800 9.2759.000 35.475
13 9 9T 5 11 

11 

Torrenity Richmond264
Triple T

9.650 8.050 8.9008.650 35.250
6 14 13 8 12 

12 

Jacqueline Aamot261
Hope

9.800 9.100 8.2008.050 35.150
2T 8 14 14 13 

13 

Brooklyn Pratt260
Gymstrada

9.100 8.525 8.2258.825 34.675
10T 13 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 8-Jr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nova Visque307
Excalibur

9.925 9.500 9.5759.650 38.650
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Everleigh Nelson314
Ocean Tumblers

9.775 9.850 9.4509.550 38.625
5 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Margo Browning306
Excalibur

9.900 9.575 9.0009.575 38.050
2 2T 2 4T 3 

3 

Maddie Lusk302
Capital

9.850 9.475 9.0009.550 37.875
4 5 3T 4T 4 

4 

Victoria Wren304
Capital

9.725 9.575 9.1009.300 37.700
6T 2T 5 3 5 

5 

Hailey Wright311
MEGA-DC

9.625 9.450 8.6509.075 36.800
9 6 9 10 6 

6 

Mary Hickman312
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.000 8.9259.250 36.625
13 9T 6 7T 7 

7 

Layla Quiggins308
GMS

9.550 8.925 8.8259.175 36.475
10T 11 7T 9 8 

8 

Ellie Saravia303
Capital

9.525 9.175 8.4509.175 36.325
12 7 7T 13T 9 

9 

Hailey Crawford301
BRAG

9.875 9.075 8.4508.900 36.300
3 8 11 13T 10 

10 

Natalie Langley313
Ocean Tumblers

9.725 8.275 8.9259.025 35.950
6T 13 10 7T 11 

11 

Brittyn Tweedy305
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.550 9.000 9.0008.275 35.825
10T 9T 14 4T 12 

12 

Mady Bishop309
Gymstrada

9.425 8.650 8.6008.850 35.525
14 12 12 11 13 

13 

Winter Hager315
Paragon

9.700 8.000 8.4758.800 34.975
8 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 8-Jr3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samar Ghawi327
Paragon

9.650 9.725 9.7259.675 38.775
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Mason323
GMS

9.875 9.650 9.5759.575 38.675
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Della Martin331
Virginia Techniques

9.575 9.525 9.3509.600 38.050
9 6 2 4 3 

3 

Sophie Ngo319
Chantilly Academy

9.800 9.225 9.5259.350 37.900
2 9 4 3 4 

4 

Natalija Page329
Paragon

9.775 9.825 9.0009.075 37.675
3T 1 8 10 5 

5 

Sophia Woldemichael330
Paragon

9.600 9.625 9.1009.275 37.600
7T 4T 5 9 6 

6 

Tegan Parra325
MEGA-DC

9.775 9.250 9.1259.025 37.175
3T 8 11 7T 7T

7T

Sofie Endhardt316
Apex

9.600 9.375 9.1509.050 37.175
7T 7 9T 6 7T

7T

Maggie Wang320
Classics

9.550 9.200 8.4759.050 36.275
10 10 9T 13 9 

9 

Sadie McCarron322
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.450 9.000 8.6759.000 36.125
11 12 12 12 10T

10T

Brooklynn Butler326
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.700 9.1258.900 36.125
12T 14 13 7T 10T

10T

Carly Graves318
Chantilly Academy

9.400 8.325 9.2259.150 36.100
12T 15 6 5 12 

12 

Alivia Brawley317
BRAG

9.375 9.150 8.3759.100 36.000
14 11 7 14 13 

13 

McKinley Fisher324
Hope

9.650 8.825 8.7508.650 35.875
5T 13 15 11 14 

14 

Kelsey McLaren328
Paragon

9.325 9.625 0.0008.775 27.725
15 4T 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 8-Sr1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camberley Young341
Paragon

9.825 9.900 9.6759.750 39.150
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Julia Wyatt346
World Class

9.725 9.850 9.7509.700 39.025
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Marlena Muckerheide333
Coastal Point

9.850 9.725 9.5509.625 38.750
2 3T 4T 3 3 

3 

Catherine Haney332
Capital

9.625 9.700 9.5259.650 38.500
10T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Makaela Gomez345
World Class

9.625 9.250 9.4259.625 37.925
10T 11 4T 5 5 

5 

Ella Link342
Richmond Olympiad

9.675 9.675 9.0759.475 37.900
8 6 6 11 6 

6 

Katherine Moore339
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.725 9.2009.150 37.625
12 3T 10 7 7 

7 

Hadley Lester344
Virginia Techniques

9.650 9.550 9.1009.275 37.575
9 7 7 9T 8 

8 

Winnie Storr336
GMS

9.875 9.300 9.0009.125 37.300
1 10 11T 12 9 

9 

Harper Oduyoye343
VIGS

9.700 9.475 8.8259.225 37.225
7 8 8T 13 10 

10 

Caroline Follin338
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.425 9.1759.225 37.150
15 9 8T 8 11 

11 

Chloe Jeon337
Gym America

9.450 9.200 8.7009.075 36.425
13 12 13 15 12 

12 

Anna Ukolova340
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 8.600 9.1008.725 36.225
4 13 15 9T 13 

13 

Kinslee Snyder335
GMS

9.750 8.100 9.2509.050 36.150
5 15 14 6 14 

14 

Evangeline Thome334
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.425 8.575 8.7259.125 35.850
14 14 11T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 8-Sr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Mashack358
Paragon

9.825 9.825 9.4259.500 38.575
3T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Scarlett Lizon350
Capital

9.850 9.300 9.6009.725 38.475
1T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Ej McKee360
Shenandoah

9.750 9.425 9.4259.475 38.075
6 2 3T 3T 3 

3 

Ryan Winfree356
Gymstrada

9.850 9.150 9.4759.450 37.925
1T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Emme Milliken352
Excalibur

9.800 9.350 9.4259.250 37.825
5 4 7 3T 5 

5 

Kamryn Lane355
Gymstrada

9.675 8.850 8.6259.200 36.350
8 8T 9 10 6 

6 

Elizabeth Wilson361
World Class

9.275 8.900 8.9759.150 36.300
13 7 10T 7 7 

7 

Aria Rich351
East Coast

9.825 8.500 8.6509.225 36.200
3T 12 8 9 8 

8 

Jordyn Wood353
Excalibur

9.725 8.850 8.2509.300 36.125
7 8T 6 14 9T

9T

Autumn Jarboe357
MEGA-DC

9.600 8.000 9.0509.475 36.125
10 15 3T 6 9T

9T

Brianna Duryee354
Gym America

9.500 8.800 8.6009.125 36.025
11 10T 12T 11 11 

11 

Nora Lowe349
Balance

9.650 9.375 7.7009.150 35.875
9 3 10T 15 12 

12 

Asha Kumar359
Richmond Olympiad

9.325 8.800 8.4508.950 35.525
12 10T 14 13 13 

13 

Brianna Gray348
Apollo

9.075 8.150 8.8509.125 35.200
14 14 12T 8 14 

14 

Ruby Yancey347
Above The Bar

9.000 8.300 8.5758.875 34.750
15 13 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 8-Sr3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Thacker372
Paragon

9.900 9.925 9.5509.500 38.875
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Emma Carter371
Paragon

9.850 9.875 9.5259.500 38.750
4 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Katie Murphy368
Excalibur

9.900 9.475 9.3259.700 38.400
1T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Myla Powell365
Balance

9.625 9.125 9.4509.200 37.400
10T 9T 9 3 4 

4 

Mila Alfredo363
Apex

9.650 9.350 8.8259.250 37.075
9 7 8 6 5 

5 

Summer Epling374
Shenandoah

9.475 9.100 8.9009.400 36.875
14 11 5T 5 6 

6 

Emily Papenfuse362
Aerial East

9.875 9.125 8.6759.050 36.725
3 9T 10T 11 7 

7 

Alana Anderson366
Cardinal

9.800 8.700 8.8009.400 36.700
5 14 5T 7T 8 

8 

Evalyn Hart376
Williamsburg

9.600 9.150 8.7759.000 36.525
12 8 12T 9T 9 

9 

Adalyn Callear375
VIGS

9.300 9.450 8.2009.000 35.950
15T 4 12T 15 10 

10 

Shayla Wright373
Richmond Olympiad

9.775 9.375 7.7509.000 35.900
6 6 12T 16 11T

11T

Lucy Wendell377
Williamsburg

9.300 8.950 8.6009.050 35.900
15T 12 10T 13 11T

11T

Ava Brown367
Cardinal

9.700 8.925 8.4008.850 35.875
8 13 15 14 13 

13 

Geraldine Castillo Jaramillo370
Hope

9.500 8.100 8.8009.300 35.700
13 16 7 7T 14 

14 

Jada Brooks378
Xtreme Heights

9.625 8.500 8.6508.600 35.375
10T 15 17 12 15 

15 

Tabitha Freedman364
BRAG

9.725 7.950 8.7758.700 35.150
7 17 16 9T 16 

16 

Olivia Wisnieski369
Excalibur

0.000 9.425 0.0009.475 18.900
17 5 4 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 3 State Championship
Meet Results
May 6-8, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2022 11:59:37 AM

Women / 3 / 9-Jr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olive Gamel504
Capital

9.800 9.850 9.7259.575 38.950
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Eva Liu511
Richmond Olympiad

9.825 9.750 9.2009.550 38.325
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Alena Kaht505
Capital

9.725 9.525 9.3259.650 38.225
4 3 1 3 3 

3 

Ayla Randall515
Williamsburg

9.750 9.050 9.4759.400 37.675
3 8 4 2 4 

4 

Emma Kirby502
Aerial East

9.575 9.250 9.1509.100 37.075
8T 5 9T 5 5 

5 

Taylor Collette509
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.400 8.6509.325 36.975
7 4 7 10 6 

6 

Sophia Rodriguez518
Xtreme Heights

9.575 9.125 8.8259.300 36.825
8T 6 8 6 7 

7 

Lizzie Hajaev508
Hope

9.700 9.075 8.7258.475 35.975
5 7 18 8T 8 

8 

Aralyn Dickenson513
Roanoke Academy

9.575 8.950 8.7258.675 35.925
8T 9T 17 8T 9 

9 

Anna Catherine Neel517
Xtreme Heights

9.275 8.950 8.2509.375 35.850
16 9T 5 13 10 

10 

Jiya Lumba507
Gym America

9.300 8.650 8.5509.025 35.525
14T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Kaysa Wingo512
Richmond Olympiad

9.525 8.375 8.7758.825 35.500
12T 16 14 7 12 

12 

Reagan Knabb503
Balance

9.300 8.850 7.8509.350 35.350
14T 11 6 16T 13 

13 

Stella Warburton510
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 8.550 8.0509.000 35.125
12T 14T 12 14 14 

14 

Harper Lockridge506
East Coast

9.550 8.575 8.0008.800 34.925
11 13 15 15 15 

15 

Ava Johnson501
Above The Bar

9.250 8.550 7.8508.850 34.500
17 14T 13 16T 16 

16 

Evannah Mendieta514
VEGA

9.675 7.200 7.8509.100 33.825
6 18 9T 16T 17 

17 

Audreah Setliff516
World Class

9.000 7.400 8.6008.725 33.725
18 17 16 11 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / 9-Jr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Damus530
Paragon

9.850 9.850 9.6509.775 39.125
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Hitt531
Paragon

9.825 9.900 9.8009.550 39.075
3T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Keira Niederberger529
Ocean Tumblers

9.825 9.825 9.3509.000 38.000
3T 3 15 3 3 

3 

Aurelia Fields523
Classics

9.850 9.525 8.8509.750 37.975
1T 6 2 10 4 

4 

Vivienne Hinkle519
Apex

9.750 9.750 9.3259.025 37.850
5T 4 14 4 5 

5 

Vera Duchscher522
Apollo

9.650 9.325 9.1009.450 37.525
9T 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Kensington Jones525
Dulles

9.675 9.325 9.0009.300 37.300
8 7T 8 6T 7 

7 

Olivia Tucker526
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.750 9.700 8.5759.250 37.275
5T 5 10 12T 8 

8 

Nicole McLendon528
Gymstrada

9.650 8.925 8.9259.575 37.075
9T 13 3 9 9 

9 

Ellie Bernard532
Roanoke Academy

9.700 9.200 9.0009.100 37.000
7 10 12T 6T 10 

10 

Aniyah Collins521
Apollo

9.550 8.950 9.0009.425 36.925
13 12 6 6T 11 

11 

Sophia Joseph534
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.225 8.5009.375 36.600
14T 9 7 14 12 

12 

Annie Witham520
Apex

9.600 9.100 8.8008.825 36.325
12 11 16 11 13 

13 

Harper Ungelsbee527
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.500 8.700 8.2509.125 35.575
14T 15 11 15 14 

14 

Quinn Frederick533
VEGA

9.625 8.000 8.5759.100 35.300
11 16 12T 12T 15 

15 

Maren Stokes524
Classics

9.325 8.750 7.7009.275 35.050
16 14 9 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 9-Jr3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emery Parker545
Paragon

9.950 9.950 9.7009.675 39.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leonora Rust542
Novaks

9.900 9.500 9.5509.475 38.425
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Amiyah Garrett543
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 9.100 9.2509.600 37.750
4T 7 2T 4 3 

3 

Kalina Neumann552
Virginia Techniques

9.850 9.250 9.0009.600 37.700
3 5T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Adalynn Jones553
Williamsburg

9.750 9.075 9.2009.525 37.550
6 8 5 5 5 

5 

Malia Grant544
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 9.375 9.3758.875 37.425
4T 3 16 3 6 

6 

Abby Childers536
Apollo

9.625 9.350 8.7009.600 37.275
11T 4 2T 15 7 

7 

Mikayla Bergeron535
Apex

9.600 9.250 9.0009.375 37.225
13 5T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Kinley Johnson551
Virginia Techniques

9.725 9.025 8.9009.250 36.900
7T 9T 11 11T 9 

9 

Madelynn Point548
Richmond Olympiad

9.700 8.850 9.0759.050 36.675
9 11 14 6 10 

10 

Ruby Robinson549
Richmond Olympiad

9.625 8.500 9.0009.275 36.400
11T 15 10 8T 11 

11 

Nadia Bakule539
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.650 9.025 8.5259.175 36.375
10 9T 12 16 12 

12 

Arianna Wright550
VEGA

9.725 8.000 8.9009.375 36.000
7T 16 7T 11T 13 

13 

Evie Ehredt547
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.800 8.7758.850 35.675
16 12T 17 14 14 

14 

Sophie Reynolds537
BRAG

9.500 8.800 8.3009.000 35.600
15 12T 15 17 15 

15 

Cali Bailey540
East Coast

9.550 7.600 9.0259.375 35.550
14 18 7T 7 16 

16 

Izzie Davis546
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 7.700 8.8758.750 34.475
17 17 18 13 17 

17 

Madison Wahlberg541
Gym America

9.000 8.600 7.4008.600 33.600
18 14 19 19 18 

18 

Ellie Lum538
Chantilly Academy

8.550 7.100 8.1509.075 32.875
19 19 13 18 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / 9-Jr4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Preut563
Paragon

9.875 9.750 9.5509.700 38.875
1T 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Ava Citizen555
Apollo

9.700 9.550 9.5759.700 38.525
9T 6 1T 1 2 

2 

Isabella Mendez568
World Class

9.850 9.750 9.4009.250 38.250
3 1T 9T 4 3 

3 

Dixie Zahm562
Gymstrada

9.750 9.625 9.4509.175 38.000
7 4 12 3 4 

4 

Kyla Cundiff564
Richmond Olympiad

9.800 9.750 9.0009.400 37.950
4T 1T 7 11 5 

5 

Corra Hayes567
Virginia Techniques

9.875 9.100 9.3009.525 37.800
1T 10T 4 5 6 

6 

Katelyn Piver569
World Class

9.250 9.600 9.0759.600 37.525
14 5 3 10 7 

7 

Max Newton559
Excalibur

9.775 9.275 9.2759.075 37.400
6 8 13 6 8 

8 

Abigail Edwards558
Coastal Point

9.800 8.950 9.1009.475 37.325
4T 12T 5T 9 9 

9 

Harper Lackey565
Richmond Olympiad

9.725 8.675 9.2509.475 37.125
8 15 5T 7 10 

10 

Anujin Munkhbayar556
Arlington Aerials

9.700 8.950 9.1259.050 36.825
9T 12T 14T 8 11 

11 

Naomi Greenfield554
Aerial East

9.300 9.250 8.6759.250 36.475
13 9 9T 12 12 

12 

Brooke Frey561
Gymstrada

9.400 9.100 8.5759.050 36.125
12 10T 14T 14 13 

13 

Hailey Vosburg557
BRAG

8.850 9.375 8.6009.250 36.075
16 7 9T 13 14 

14 

Jenna Jun560
Gym America

9.600 8.900 7.8509.300 35.650
11 14 8 16 15 

15 

Cassidy Ciucci566
VIGS

9.100 8.625 8.0008.900 34.625
15 16 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 9-Sr1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Whited615
Virginia Techniques

9.825 9.325 9.2509.650 38.050
2T 3T 2 4T 1 

1 

Anna Theriot603
Excalibur

9.875 9.325 9.2259.575 38.000
1 3T 3 6 2 

2 

Locklyn Wright608
Novaks

9.450 9.250 9.4259.750 37.875
15 7 1 1 3T

3T

Georgia Crawford616
Xtreme Heights

9.725 9.550 9.2509.350 37.875
6T 1 9 4T 3T

3T

Maya Payne611
Ocean Tumblers

9.700 9.125 9.3009.400 37.525
9T 10 7 2 5 

5 

Addilynn Chin613
VIGS

9.550 9.400 8.8009.500 37.250
13T 2 4 10 6 

6 

Emily Shore601
Aerial East

9.725 9.200 8.9009.275 37.100
6T 8T 10 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Jenkins610
Ocean Tumblers

9.700 8.850 8.9009.375 36.825
9T 12T 8 8T 8 

8 

Faith Walker612
Ocean Tumblers

9.825 9.300 8.7258.850 36.700
2T 5 15 11 9T

9T

Emeline Shirey606
Gym America

9.725 8.850 8.6759.450 36.700
6T 12T 6 12 9T

9T

Lavinia Fisher607
Novaks

9.625 8.250 9.2759.475 36.625
11 17 5 3 11 

11 

Elaina West605
GMS

9.750 9.275 8.2009.000 36.225
5 6 12T 15 12 

12 

Skyla Gross614
Virginia Techniques

9.225 9.000 8.9259.000 36.150
16 11 12T 7 13 

13 

Sadie Early609
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.200 8.5758.625 36.000
12 8T 16 13 14 

14 

Dani Rose Jennings602
East Coast

9.800 8.625 8.3758.525 35.325
4 15 17 14 15 

15 

Raegan Jones617
Xtreme Heights

9.550 8.575 8.0008.925 35.050
13T 16 14 17 16 

16 

Hayley Reynolds604
GMS

9.075 8.750 8.1009.050 34.975
17 14 11 16 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 3 State Championship
Meet Results
May 6-8, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2022 4:14:26 PM

Women / 3 / 9-Sr2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Brandon632
World Class

9.925 9.775 9.7009.700 39.100
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Buttram626
Paragon

9.725 9.775 9.4009.675 38.575
5T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Peyton Weaver624
GMS

9.650 9.750 9.2009.425 38.025
9 3 5 5 3 

3 

Ava Belcher633
Xtreme Heights

9.775 9.675 9.3509.050 37.850
4 5T 13 3 4 

4 

Marin Pennoyer625
Novaks

9.800 9.325 9.0009.650 37.775
3 9 3 10T 5 

5 

Vivien Largiader622
Classics

9.450 9.725 8.7759.450 37.400
13 4 4 14 6 

6 

Julianna Indiviglio620
Apex

9.625 9.575 9.1009.075 37.375
10 7 11T 9 7 

7 

Bergen Lofgren631
Williamsburg

9.725 9.200 9.1259.300 37.350
5T 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Charlotte Coobs627
Roanoke Academy

9.725 9.675 9.2508.525 37.175
5T 5T 16 4 9 

9 

Madison Hamlin630
VIGS

9.500 9.375 8.9009.350 37.125
12 8 6 12 10 

10 

Jane Rodrigo621
Cardinal

9.850 8.900 8.8009.275 36.825
2 14T 8 13 11 

11 

Mya James619
Aerial East

9.675 8.900 9.1259.075 36.775
8 14T 11T 7T 12 

12 

Kenzie Cherry618
Above The Bar

9.250 9.000 9.1759.150 36.575
16 12T 10 6 13 

13 

Emma Vanderpool628
Roanoke Academy

9.550 9.000 9.0009.000 36.550
11 12T 14 10T 14 

14 

Annabella Weaver629
VEGA

9.400 9.150 8.4009.200 36.150
14 11 9 15 15 

15 

Emerson Wright623
East Coast

9.325 8.350 8.1758.875 34.725
15 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 9-Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide Godman645
Paragon

9.725 9.850 9.8509.800 39.225
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alessandra Duque644
Ocean Tumblers

9.825 9.475 9.6009.750 38.650
2T 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Kinsey Drummond634
Aerial East

9.775 9.675 9.6009.475 38.525
4T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Lilly Zambrano647
VIGS

9.750 9.750 9.6759.075 38.250
7T 2 13 2 4 

4 

Camila Pinto640
GMS

9.825 9.350 9.3259.350 37.850
2T 7T 5T 6 5 

5 

Charlotte Todd641
GMS

9.925 9.525 9.1759.200 37.825
1 4 11T 8 6 

6 

Briella Cose649
World Class

9.750 9.175 9.3759.350 37.650
7T 10T 5T 5 7 

7 

Raegan Perry639
GMS

9.775 9.350 9.0009.275 37.400
4T 7T 7T 10 8 

8 

Avery Waddell636
BRAG

9.700 9.175 9.2259.200 37.300
10T 10T 11T 7 9 

9 

Rosalie Cox648
Williamsburg

9.700 9.100 9.0259.275 37.100
10T 12 7T 9 10 

10 

Quinn Schupp642
Gym America

9.775 9.425 8.7759.050 37.025
4T 6 14 13 11 

11 

Madeline Young643
Hurricane

9.625 9.275 8.6009.400 36.900
12 9 4 14 12 

12 

Julia Torbert638
Cardinal

9.300 9.000 8.9009.275 36.475
15 14T 7T 12 13 

13 

Aubrey Totten646
VEGA

9.550 9.025 8.9508.900 36.425
13 13 16 11 14 

14 

Bristol Robinson635
Aerial East

9.150 9.000 8.1259.000 35.275
16 14T 15 16 15 

15 

Whitney Gross637
Balance

9.425 8.050 8.5009.250 35.225
14 16 10 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 9-Sr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Harmsen659
Paragon

9.800 9.825 9.2259.550 38.400
3 1 6T 4 1 

1 

Allie McCann660
Shenandoah

9.825 9.300 9.4009.825 38.350
2 6 1 2 2 

2 

Hayden Betts650
Aerial East

9.750 9.200 9.6759.525 38.150
5 8 8T 1 3 

3 

Lilly Arpei656
Excalibur

9.775 9.450 9.2009.700 38.125
4 2 2T 5 4 

4 

Addison Delasbour654
Apollo

9.575 9.350 9.3009.650 37.875
11 4 4 3 5 

5 

Alexa Reyes662
Williamsburg

9.675 9.325 9.1009.600 37.700
8T 5 5 9 6 

6 

Avri Perry664
World Class

9.700 9.175 9.0759.700 37.650
6T 9 2T 10 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Lewis651
Aerial East

9.675 9.025 9.1259.550 37.375
8T 10 6T 8 8 

8 

Samantha Anderson657
Ocean Tumblers

9.850 9.225 9.0009.175 37.250
1 7 13T 11 9 

9 

Makayla Barrow658
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 8.950 9.1759.525 37.200
12T 11 8T 6T 10 

10 

DaynaLee Park655
Chantilly Academy

9.400 9.375 9.1759.175 37.125
14 3 13T 6T 11 

11 

Gioja May Cook652
Apex

9.550 8.875 8.7009.350 36.475
12T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Chemarrie Sims- Wilson663
Williamsburg

9.700 8.700 8.0009.000 35.400
6T 14 15T 15 13 

13 

Lenore Bausch665
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.725 8.2759.225 35.225
16 13 12 14 14 

14 

Taylor Mataxas653
Apex

9.625 7.325 8.3259.375 34.650
10 16 10 13 15 

15 

Megan Kline661
VEGA

9.050 8.050 7.1509.000 33.250
15 15 15T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 10-Jr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danica Smith406
GMS

9.875 9.400 9.6509.575 38.500
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Godinez404
Chantilly Academy

9.650 9.550 9.6259.200 38.025
7 2 8 2 2 

2 

Lyric Taylor409
Richmond Olympiad

9.850 9.450 9.1509.325 37.775
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Annie Roeder401
Aerial East

9.625 8.800 9.3509.500 37.275
8T 8T 2 3 4 

4 

Dakota Howard411
VIGS

9.625 9.575 8.7009.275 37.175
8T 1 5 10 5 

5 

Emery Murphy407
Gym America

9.725 8.800 9.0509.150 36.725
3 8T 9 5 6 

6 

Eva Santoyo402
Aerial East

9.675 9.325 8.6759.025 36.700
4T 5 10 11 7 

7 

Brooke Price413
Virginia Techniques

9.675 9.250 8.7509.000 36.675
4T 6 11T 8 8 

8 

Samantha Mifsud403
Cardinal

9.675 9.025 8.7259.000 36.425
4T 7 11T 9 9 

9 

Meiliana Wisniewski405
Flipateers

9.600 8.525 8.9509.225 36.300
10 12 6T 7 10 

10 

Sarai Jackson408
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 8.750 8.1009.425 35.825
11 11 3 12 11 

11 

Morgan Puglisi412
VIGS

9.225 8.800 9.0008.750 35.775
12 8T 13 6 12 

12 

Leilah Kramer410
Triple T

9.125 8.500 7.8009.225 34.650
13 13 6T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 10-Jr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Forst423
Paragon

9.850 9.925 9.8009.850 39.425
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Yara Al Jumaily419
Capital

9.875 9.675 9.6759.000 38.225
2 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Kailyn Meszaros426
VIGS

9.375 9.550 9.0509.375 37.350
12 3 2 4 3 

3 

Corinne Shier421
GMS

9.925 8.900 8.9009.150 36.875
1 9 5T 5T 4 

4 

Avery Love416
Apex

9.750 9.250 8.6509.200 36.850
5T 5 4 11 5 

5 

Izzy Lawler425
Shenandoah

9.650 9.175 8.8009.150 36.775
7T 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Ryle Young428
Virginia Techniques

9.800 8.525 9.2759.100 36.700
4 11 7 3 7 

7 

Gabby Reese427
Virginia Techniques

9.750 9.150 8.7259.000 36.625
5T 7 8T 10 8 

8 

Tatiana Torres418
BRAG

9.600 8.500 8.8508.525 35.475
9 12T 12 7 9 

9 

Natalia Jiminez417
Arlington Aerials

9.650 8.600 8.8258.375 35.450
7T 10 13 8 10 

10 

Saydee Stiles422
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.500 7.9009.300 35.050
13 12T 3 13 11 

11 

Finley Fisher420
Cardinal

9.000 8.950 8.9008.100 34.950
14 8 14 5T 12 

12 

Iliana Campbell415
Above The Bar

9.575 8.200 8.0509.000 34.825
10 14 8T 12 13 

13 

Adyson Vandevander424
Roanoke Academy

9.500 9.500 0.0008.600 27.600
11 4 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 10-Jr3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tasneem Ahmed438
Paragon

9.850 10.000 9.5509.000 38.400
2 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Nestor437
Ocean Tumblers

9.900 9.400 9.3259.425 38.050
1 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Eisley Wall431
Apex

9.650 9.475 9.0009.425 37.550
8 2 2T 5 3 

3 

Janisa Schroyer443
World Class

9.775 9.425 8.8259.500 37.525
5 3 1 7 4 

4 

Brinley Gallatin429
Above The Bar

9.725 9.100 8.8009.300 36.925
6 7 5 8 5 

5 

Emma Martin432
Classics

9.550 9.125 8.7759.400 36.850
11T 6 4 9 6 

6 

Zoe Calupitan440
VEGA

9.575 9.000 8.8759.275 36.725
9T 8 6 6 7 

7 

Ella Cabrera436
Gym America

9.550 9.150 8.6759.200 36.575
11T 5 7 11 8 

8 

Olivia Horton430
Aerial East

9.500 8.775 9.1259.050 36.450
13 11 8 3T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Lowry442
Virginia Techniques

9.825 8.850 9.1258.125 35.925
3 9T 14 3T 10 

10 

Lillian Smith435
Flipateers

9.675 8.600 8.7008.850 35.825
7 12 11 10 11 

11 

Aspen Janeway434
Excalibur

9.575 8.850 8.0759.000 35.500
9T 9T 9T 13 12 

12 

Alexandra Ilea441
VEGA

9.800 8.500 8.3008.675 35.275
4 13 12 12 13 

13 

Hannah Wollmershauser433
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.200 8.150 8.0008.325 33.675
14 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 3 State Championship
Meet Results
May 6-8, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2022 11:59:26 AM

Women / 3 / 10-Sr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brinley Filipak453
Gymstrada

9.925 9.675 9.5509.800 38.950
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Emmie McCandless449
Capital

9.825 9.600 9.5259.625 38.575
4T 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Corinne Geyer457
World Class

9.825 9.650 9.4759.525 38.475
4T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Chelsea Magin446
Apex

9.825 9.400 9.2009.500 37.925
4T 7T 5 5 4 

4 

Riley Vanderwater455
Triple T

9.850 9.100 9.5509.000 37.500
2T 10 13T 1T 5 

5 

Savannah Gaines451
GMS

9.850 9.400 8.8509.250 37.350
2T 7T 10T 9 6 

6 

Rachel Crowder448
Capital

9.400 9.575 8.7759.550 37.300
14 5 3 11 7 

7 

Jayla Bussey445
Apex

9.775 9.525 9.1008.700 37.100
7T 6 16 7 8 

8 

Arden Easlick452
Gym America

9.675 8.950 8.8009.400 36.825
9 12 7 10 9 

9 

Dhanya Mahesh450
Dulles

9.775 9.000 8.5259.450 36.750
7T 11 6 13 10 

10 

Olivia Ferrill447
Arlington Aerials

9.500 9.600 8.3009.325 36.725
13 3T 9 16 11T

11T

Bella Saunders458
World Class

9.600 8.700 9.1759.250 36.725
11T 15 10T 6 11T

11T

Violeta Gamboa459
YMCA Angels

9.600 8.850 8.7509.000 36.200
11T 14 13T 12 13 

13 

Sandra Palomino454
Hope

9.625 8.500 8.3259.350 35.800
10 16 8 15 14 

14 

Lillian Favaro444
Aerial East

8.850 9.200 8.5009.175 35.725
15 9 12 14 15 

15 

Katie Fisher456
Virginia Techniques

8.750 8.900 8.8758.800 35.325
16 13 15 8 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 10-Sr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Mangold465
BRAG

9.725 9.600 9.3509.375 38.050
7 3 5 3 1 

1 

Hazel Walker469
Gymstrada

9.700 9.650 9.2259.450 38.025
8 2 1T 6 2 

2 

Harper Keogh472
Richmond Olympiad

9.750 9.500 9.3009.400 37.950
5T 5 4 4 3 

3 

Claire Marshall468
East Coast

9.800 9.025 9.4009.425 37.650
2 7 3 2 4 

4 

Sophia Narvaez462
Apex

9.750 9.900 9.5508.375 37.575
5T 1 14 1 5 

5 

Nicola Agutter461
Apex

9.900 9.350 9.0009.100 37.350
1 6 8T 8 6 

6 

Emalea Herrera471
Richmond Olympiad

9.775 8.925 8.9509.450 37.100
3T 10 1T 9 7 

7 

Baylee Cable464
BRAG

9.550 9.000 9.0509.300 36.900
13 8T 7 7 8 

8 

Madison Howell470
Middlesex

9.675 8.500 9.2509.350 36.775
9 14 6 5 9 

9 

Eden Cogert463
Arlington Aerials

9.775 9.525 8.5508.650 36.500
3T 4 12 11 10 

10 

Kayden Reed460
Aerial East

9.475 9.000 8.8259.100 36.400
14 8T 8T 10 11 

11 

Lucy Marshall474
World Class

9.625 8.775 8.2508.400 35.050
11 11 13 13 12 

12 

August Hall473
Virginia Techniques

9.650 7.950 8.5258.800 34.925
10 15 11 12 13 

13 

Allison Swallow466
BRAG

9.150 8.575 8.0509.000 34.775
15 13 10 14 14 

14 

Natalie Thomas467
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.575 8.650 7.8008.000 34.025
12 12 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 10-Sr3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Belle Kobiolka110
Paragon

9.800 9.875 9.4759.525 38.675
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Wallace106
East Coast

9.725 9.000 9.6509.375 37.750
4 10 2T 1 2 

2 

Marissa Schmidt104
Coastal Point

9.800 9.350 8.9259.150 37.225
2T 3T 9 7 3 

3 

Mia Thompson107
Excalibur

9.700 9.100 8.9009.375 37.075
5T 8 2T 8 4T

4T

Kailyn Ridgeway103
BRAG

9.600 8.950 9.3259.200 37.075
10T 11 6T 3 4T

4T

Kelsey Sebring111
Paragon

9.650 9.350 9.1758.600 36.775
7T 3T 13 5 6 

6 

Ainslie Goughnour109
Hurricane

9.525 9.550 8.8758.800 36.750
12 2 11T 9 7 

7 

Isabella Lanier108
GMS

9.875 9.075 8.5759.050 36.575
1 9 10 13 8 

8 

Della Marshburn115
VIGS

9.625 9.200 9.1508.400 36.375
9 5 14 6 9 

9 

Selma Glasser114
VEGA

9.225 8.900 8.6509.200 35.975
15 12 6T 11 10 

10 

Dylan Carr101
Above The Bar

9.450 9.150 8.5008.800 35.900
13T 6 11T 14 11 

11 

Krissy Parham112
Richmond Olympiad

9.700 7.200 9.2509.325 35.475
5T 15 5 4 12 

12 

Yardley Lockridge105
East Coast

9.650 8.775 8.7508.200 35.375
7T 13 15 10 13 

13 

Olivia Bridges113
VEGA

9.600 7.900 8.6259.175 35.300
10T 14 8 12 14 

14 

Delaney O'Donnell102
BRAG

9.450 9.125 7.3509.350 35.275
13T 7 4 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 11-Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Virginia Thomas119
Capital

9.750 9.625 9.3509.475 38.200
3 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Ainsley Marquay123
Hurricane

9.550 9.450 9.1009.500 37.600
9T 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Lilly Rizzi118
Arlington Aerials

9.650 9.450 9.6008.850 37.550
5T 4T 13 1 3 

3 

Hazel Semmelhack121
Classics

9.650 9.375 9.0009.475 37.500
5T 7T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Shyne Roane125
Ocean Tumblers

9.825 9.450 9.3508.600 37.225
1 4T 16 2T 5 

5 

Addelyn Gray116
Above The Bar

9.675 9.500 8.6509.350 37.175
4 2 6 12 6 

6 

Aubrey Andrews131
Virginia Techniques

9.550 9.300 9.0009.300 37.150
9T 9 8 6T 7 

7 

Makaylie Roe122
Dulles

9.450 9.375 8.8509.325 37.000
14 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Mary Marquay124
Hurricane

9.525 8.800 8.9009.400 36.625
12 12 5 8 9 

9 

Abigail DiVietro132
Williamsburg

9.625 9.475 8.8008.700 36.600
7 3 15 10 10T

10T

Haley Michaels129
VEGA

9.550 9.050 9.2008.800 36.600
9T 11 14 4 10T

10T

Audrey Taloma130
VEGA

9.500 8.700 8.7759.050 36.025
13 13 10 11 12 

12 

Finley Powell120
Classics

9.800 8.500 8.1009.475 35.875
2 15T 2T 16 13 

13 

Carter Long128
Richmond Olympiad

9.575 8.500 8.4009.000 35.475
8 15T 11 14 14 

14 

Miranda Burgstaller117
Apex

9.400 9.150 8.5008.150 35.200
15 10 17 13 15 

15 

Meadow Herring127
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 8.300 8.3009.125 34.825
16 17 9 15 16 

16 

Mackenzie Harris126
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 8.575 7.6008.900 33.675
17 14 12 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / 11-Sr
Session: 1,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madolyn Reichard147
World Class

9.650 9.775 9.4259.575 38.425
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Olivia Green139
Ocean Tumblers

9.850 9.100 9.4509.725 38.125
1T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Tessa Papenfuse133
Aerial East

9.400 9.425 9.3009.350 37.475
13T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Makayla Perez146
Shenandoah

9.850 8.850 8.7759.300 36.775
1T 7 4 9 4 

4 

Elizabeth Robbins138
Excalibur

9.775 9.050 8.7259.175 36.725
4 5T 7T 10 5 

5 

Norah Carrington140
Richmond Olympiad

9.850 8.775 8.5509.200 36.375
1T 8 5T 12 6 

6 

Julianne Carle134
Arlington Aerials

9.550 8.675 9.1508.900 36.275
8 11 11 4 7 

7 

Carmella Fugere136
Cardinal

9.375 8.700 8.9009.200 36.175
15 10 5T 6T 8 

8 

Aspen Jones137
Excalibur

9.625 9.050 8.2509.125 36.050
6 5T 9 14 9 

9 

Isabel Sarkees145
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 8.650 8.9258.625 35.700
9 12 14 5 10 

10 

Lauren Cole135
Balance

9.450 8.525 8.6258.850 35.450
10T 14 12T 11 11 

11 

Raleigh Meyer143
Richmond Olympiad

9.425 8.550 8.3509.075 35.400
12 13 10 13 12 

12 

Campbell Smith475
Above The Bar

9.400 8.500 8.0009.175 35.075
13T 15 7T 16 13 

13 

Meghan Cohee141
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 8.350 8.8008.850 35.000
16 16 12T 8 14 

14 

Aaliyah Peterson144
Richmond Olympiad

9.600 8.750 8.1508.200 34.700
7 9 15 15 15 

15 

Islah Junkermann142
Richmond Olympiad

9.450 9.450 8.9001.200 29.000
10T 2 16 6T 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 12
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Soumphonphakdy160
Ocean Tumblers

9.900 9.775 9.7009.125 38.500
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

María Hoyos156
Gymstrada

9.600 8.875 9.1259.550 37.150
5 3 1 3 2 

2 

Cailey Rose159
Middlesex

9.625 8.700 9.0009.000 36.325
4 4 10 5T 3 

3 

Sarah Lane162
Richmond Olympiad

9.550 8.375 9.0259.300 36.250
7 9 2 4 4 

4 

Hannah Ax164
YMCA Angels

9.350 7.850 9.4009.250 35.850
10T 15 3T 2 5 

5 

Kylie Jones158
Middlesex

9.775 8.350 8.4509.250 35.825
2 10 3T 10T 6 

6 

Anna Pitts151
Classics

9.150 8.900 8.5009.100 35.650
15 2 8T 8T 7 

7 

Avery Billings148
Above The Bar

9.350 8.500 8.4009.100 35.350
10T 8 8T 12 8 

8 

Anastasia Bozyk163
VEGA

9.450 8.650 8.5008.650 35.250
8T 6 13 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Campbell153
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.450 8.675 8.8258.200 35.150
8T 5 16 7 10 

10 

Gabrielle Lauffer150
Cardinal

9.675 8.600 8.4508.275 35.000
3 7 15 10T 11 

11 

Sofia Flores154
Flipateers

9.575 7.000 9.0008.850 34.425
6 16 11 5T 12 

12 

Maggie Jacky149
Cardinal

9.300 8.200 7.5759.200 34.275
12 12 5T 16 13 

13 

Hannah Harris157
Middlesex

8.300 8.250 8.2509.200 34.000
16 11 5T 13 14 

14 

Scarlett Berezdivin152
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.250 8.100 8.0008.450 33.800
14 13 14 14 15 

15 

Kiersten Buzzy161
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 7.900 7.8008.675 33.650
13 14 12 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 13 to 15
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Akaiya Archer167
World Class

9.800 9.150 9.6509.675 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Romer165
Richmond Olympiad

9.875 8.700 9.0509.425 37.050
1 4 2 4 2 

2 

Anayiah Perry169
World Class

9.600 9.125 9.1758.775 36.675
4 2 6 2 3 

3 

Emmie Cramer168
World Class

9.500 8.400 9.1509.350 36.400
5 5 3 3 4 

4 

Ellie Sykes166
Richmond Olympiad

9.450 8.900 8.1008.875 35.325
6 3 5 6 5 

5 

Sarah Dattani170
YMCA Angels

9.700 7.250 8.5509.300 34.800
3 6 4 5 6 

6 
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